PRODUCT FEATURE
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
WARRANTY
•  UL1310, Class 2 and UL879 recognized
•  Single output, Constant or Constant Voltage design.
•  IP66 Compliant
•  Suitable for dry or damp locations.
•  Designed for outdoor or indoor applications.

5625 Arville St. Suite A Las Vegas NV, 89129  |  Tel 702-364-9998  |  csupport@magtechind.com  |  www.magtechind.com
Page 2/3
Rev. 04/22/2022
ANZ095
LP1020-XX Series
20 Watts | 100-277VAC
Project Name:
Type:
The Power To Drive Innovations
RECOMMEND APPLICATION SCHEMATICS
MODEL NUMBER
CONSTANT VOLTAGE MODE OUTPUT
MODEL NUMBER
CONSTANT CURRENT MODE OUTPUT
V (DC) A (mA) Wa�s V (DC) A (mA) Wa�s
LP1020-52 52, ±5% 400 21 LP1020-52-Cxxxx 36 – 52 400, ±5% 21
LP1020-36 36, ±5% 550 20 LP1020-36-Cxxxx 18 – 36 550, ±5% 20
LP1020-24 24, ±5% 830 20 LP1020-24-Cxxxx 12 – 24 830, ±5% 20
LP1020-22 22, ±5% 910 20 LP1020-22-Cxxxx 12 – 22 910, ±5% 20
LP1020-18 18, ±5% 1100 20 LP1020-18-Cxxxx 9 – 18 1100, ±5% 20
LP1020-17 17, ±5% 1250 21 LP1020-17-Cxxxx 9 – 17 1250, ±5% 21
LP1020-15 15, ±5% 1330 20 LP1020-15-Cxxxx 9 – 15 1330, ±5% 20
LP1020-13 13, ±5% 1540 20 LP1020-13-Cxxxx 7 – 13 1540, ±5% 20
LP1020-12 12, ±5% 1760 21 LP1020-12-Cxxxx 7 – 12 1760, ±5% 21
LP1020-10 10, ±5% 2000 20 LP1020-10-Cxxxx 7 – 10 2000, ±5% 20
Note: The Constant Voltage models are not compatible
with ELV dimmer
Note: The output current of Constant Current models
are adjustable at factory from 50% - 100%.